K7L-AT50@/AT50D@@
3
Multi-channel Applications
Isolation between the power supply circuits and sensing circuits
allows multiple channels to be installed in the same location.
Sensing Band with Excellent Chemical
Resistance
SUS316 and polyethylene are used for the Sensing Band's core and

K7L-AT50@/AT50D@@
4
Ordering Information
*1.Accessories are provided. Check the accessories listed in the specifications for details.
*2. The applicable models of the K7L depend on the model of the Socket. If the correct Socket is not used, the K7L nameplate will be upside down.
Characteristics
Specifications
* For the K7L-AT50D@@.
Product name Model
Amplifier
Liquid Leakage Sensor Amplifier *1
K7L-AT50
K7L-AT50B
Liquid Leakage Sensor Amplifier
with Disconnection Detection Function *1
K7L-AT50D
K7L-AT50DP
K7L-AT50DB
K7L-AT50DPB
Sensors
Sensing Band
F03-15
F03-16PE
F03-16PT
F03-16SF
F03-16SFC
Point Sensor
(for K7L-AT50/AT50B)
F03-16PS
F03-16PS-F
Mounting Brackets and Stickers
Sensing Band Stickers
F03-25
F03-26PES
F03-26PEN
F03-26PTN
Point Sensor Mounting Brackets F03-26PS
Socket *2 (for K7L-AT50/AT50D)
Round terminals can be used. P2RF-08
Round terminals cannot be used. P2RF-08-E
Socket *2 (for K7L-AT50B/AT50DB) Push-In Plus Terminal P2RF-08-PU
Terminal Blocks F03-20
Ambient temperature Operating: –10 to +55°C
Ambient humidity Operating: 45% to 85%
Insulation resistance 10 MΩ at 100 VDC between case and current-carrying parts